WARRANTY DEED	FFICIAL COPY
ILLINOIS STATUTORY	
Mail to: Daniel E. Wistel 8901 Westwood Dr. Orland Hills IL 60477	Doc#: 0422942242  Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00  Cook County Recorder of Deeds  Date: 08/16/2004 11:05 AM Pg: 1 of 2
Name & Address of Taxpayer:  Daniel Wiabel	
Carmel Wiabel 8901 Westwood Drive	
Orland Hills, IL 60477	(Space for Recorder's Use)
THE GRANTOR(S), Normar Picholski and Pa	atricia Pacholski, husband and wife, joint tenants
of the Village of Orland rliks	, County of Cook, State of Illinois
for and in consideration of ten dollars (510.00) and other good and valuable consideration, in board THE GRANTEE(S), Daniel Wiabel and Carine common but as	tenants by the entirety tenants or tenants in
of the Village of Orland Hills in the form of ownership:	, Coorty of Cook State of IL
all interest in the following described real estate si	ituated in the County of Cook , in the State of Illinois to wit:  NG A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF ANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
STATE OF ILLINOIS  AUG5.04  REAL EST TRANSFER  OD275	TAX
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE FP 1030	REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX
	AUG5.04 00 137.50  REVENUE STAMP  FP 103025
*	e is required for legal, attach on a separate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.) by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.
Permanent Index Number(s): 27-27-216-038	

Property Address: 8901 Westwood Drive, Orland Hills, IL 60477

STATE TAX

0422942242D Page: 2 of 2

Dated this19		COPY
(Seal)	V Nor	Masman Pacholohie (Seal
(Seal)	A	<u>Attivia Pacholski</u> (Seal tricia Pacholski
(NOTE: Please type or pr	rint names belo	ow all signatures.)
STATE OF ILLINOIS  ) ss  COUNTY OF COOK  )  I, the undersigned, a Notar, Public in and for said County, in the Norman Pacholski and Patricia Pacholski	e State aforesa	aid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
personally known to me to be the can e person(s) whose name(s in person, and acknowledged that he/sne/they signed, sealed ar for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release	nd delivered the	ne said instrument as his/her/their free and voluntary act
Given under my hand and notarial seal this	day of	July , 2004 Millie Cittle
(Seal)  "OFFICIAL SEAL"  NOTARY PUBLIC PRINTE OF ILLINOIS COMMISSION EXPIRES 05/14/07	Coup	Debbie Crettol Notary Public  My commission expires: May 14, 2007
	соок	COUNTY ALLINOIS TRANSFER STAMP
Name & Address of Preparer: Albert J. Beaudreau Albert J. Beaudreau, Ltd. 1100 Ravinia Place Orland Park, II. 60462,		or  Exempt under provisions of Panagraph Section 4, Real Estate Transfer Fan Act. Date:  Buyer, Seller or Representative

\*\* This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).